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STATE OF MARYLAND
DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY, MINES AND WATER RESOURCES

The Johns Hopkins University
BALTIMORE 18, MARYLAND

WELL COMPLETION REPORT

P‘F# 1770

(of 3

This report must be submitted within 30 days after completion of the well

WELL DESCRIPTION

WELL LOG

State the kind of formations penetrated, their
depth, their thickness, and if water-bearing

CASING AND SCREEN RECORD

State the kind and size of casing, liner, shoe,
screen, and other accessories (if no casing used,

give diameter of well)

FEET

from, Ao

DIAM.
{inches)

Permit Number.............

Name of Owner

L e T e

PUMPING TEST
Hours Pumped... ...

Pumping Rate
Gallons per Minute...... ...

WATER LEVEL

Distance from land surface to
water:

Before Pumping................... Ft.
When Pumping................Ft.

APPEARANCE OF WATER

Height of Casing Above Land
Surface ..o FEL

PUMP

Type
Capacity
Gallons per Minute.............
GallonsperHour....................
Pump Column Length.........Ft.

REMARKS

Well Was Completed
81 - AN Lo S
Well Driller. .

Signature
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Garcett County, Maryland

= Mg
EA ] L.
el

S0l
hardi

xxrx

i

Q

To

1C0
110
115
230
244
250
302
L50
460
LG50
L2l
535
549
555
570
O
rf;"dj
715
o211
125
50
G20
qoL
350
1C00
1C93

1‘3 ‘ 1 |
DO
Q ';r .

1000
1098
1134
1250
1355
1350
140C
1445
1505
1 l:‘gi
16TO

O

1

.

&

O A e
L
0 R

}
1
4

IOY B et

D)
N
W
o
-

]

P 77706

Aot

Ranarks

Viater
Balling per
hour - 124

- L]
o 10
2000 P
R

Steel 1llne
Run at &1l
Run 3-5/3
1l 't

L.



Slate % 3heila

Lime Brolen Yihlte

slate Daric

Shale park Browun
Lime Lari Hard
Slate & Lime shells UGrey Hard to
Slate Lizht bBrown Soft
Lime Darlk

drown shale

Lime Black Hard
Shale dark

Llme Whike

Shale Brown

Lime Dari

Shale

Lime Light

Shale

Lime Light brown
Shale

Dark Shale
Lime Dark
Lime TLighkt
shale laryk
Llme Dark
Crievt
Linme Dark
Oriskany

& Shells

Sand

o

3120
el )2(}
3700
j:e_?'?t::
3720
3875
jhuO
'l !u ,l
Lous
4065
.00
1150
135
4364
4435
4555
h515
560
L5715

. 4821

Weho
4875
4905
_ 403f
4925
/5055

7176
383

Cacndao
A lltsle w
at Lol3-47



